D-JUGEND WEIBLICH - SPIELTERMINE

D-Jugend - weiblich

S0, 28.09.2025
S, 1110.2025
$0,1910.2025
So, 0211.2025
Sa, 0811.2025
Sa,1611.2025
Sa,29M.2025
S0, 0712.2025
S0, 1412.2025
So,01.02.2026
S0, 08.02.2026
Sa,28.02.2026
So, 08.03.2026
50,16.03.2026

13:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
1:.00 Uhr
1:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:40 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
1:00 Uhr
1015 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
45 Uhr

TSG Reutlingen

TSV Heiningen
TSV Heiningen

SV Vaihingen

TSV Heiningen
TSV Heiningen
TV Plochingen
TSV Heiningen
HC Wernau

TSV Wolfschlugen
TSV Heiningen
TSV Heiningen

- TSV Heiningen
HSG Boblingen/Sindelfingen -
- HCWernau

- TVPlochingen
Ku./Ging./StiBen Handball 2 -

TSV Heiningen

TSV Heiningen

- TSV Heiningen
- TSV Wolfschlugen
- TSG Reutlingen
- TSV Heiningen
- HSG Bablingen/Sindelfingen
- TSV Heiningen
- TSV Heiningen
- Kuchen/Gingen/SiiRen Handball 2
- SVVaihingen

4




